Kilpailu, paikka Raahe

Mini 1, 23.7.2016 A hyppy (10), 23.7.2016 B agility (10), 24.7.2016 C agility (7), 24.7.2016 D agility (7)

A B C
1 1
2 2
3
4
5
6
7 7
8 8 8
9 9
10 10 10
1 11
12 12
13 13 13
14 14

D

(23N ¢) RIF - NGV)

8

10

13

Rotu
kaasna
papill
x-rotu
shelam
shelam
bichav
jackru
jackru
cavspa
engkte
shelam
wecoca
shelam
shelam

Nimi
Aino
Siru
Jekku
Himppu
Miska
Minn
Bali
Elvis
Molly
Jayna
Luka
Tuittu
Taika
Maisa

Virallinen nimi

Ainokainen

Coirulin Siru

Jekku

Elentarion Luthien Tinuviel
Myhappiness Elvis On My Mind
Running Beauty I'm No Angel
Jackobean Saas Balen
Jastipaan Elvis Tuhkanen
Chirpy Calypso

Great Bernina’'s Natti-Jussi
Bluemeadow's Knock The Block
Big-Wood's My |hq Indica
Tulitopaasin Riddle

Pikikuonon Raisu Villikko

Ohjaaja

Anne Harkénen
Janette Kovalainen
Milla Heikkinen
Erika Ryhénen
Hanna Paakkonen
Virpi Varjosalmi
Marja-Leena Pakkila
Sirpa Kailasuo
Riitta Mannikkd
Tuula Karhu

Unna Posti

Mikko Palsola
Heidi Hautajarvi
Arja Mattila

Medi 1, 23.7.2016 A hyppy (11), 23.7.2016 B agility (10), 24.7.2016 C agility (7), 24.7.2016 D agility (7)

A B C
15 15 15
16 16 16
17 17 17

18
19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23 23
24 24
25
26 26 26
27 27

Maksi 1, 23.7.2016 A hyppy (13), 23

A B C
28 28

29 29 29
30 30

31 31

32

33

34

35 35 35
36 36

37 37 37

38 38 38
39 39

40 40 40
41

42 42 42
43 43 43
44 44

D
15
16
17
18
19

23

26

D
29
31
32
33
34
35

37
38

40

42

Rotu
borcol
novnou
novnou
parson
espves
cocspa
beagle
cocspa
shelam
parson
mudi
kromfo
kesvil

Rotu
mudi
auspai
belpat
kesvil
belpat
porves
porves
walspa
engspa
x-rotu
borcol
bernpa
lagrom
auspai
belpat
labnou
auskel

Nimi
Lily
Satu
Milli
Ere
Helmi
Ekku
Hilima
Liv
Kuka
Mikki
Anki
Buutti
Bonbon

Nimi
Luja
Diiva
Candy
Bono
Vanda
Luca
Milo
Ellu
Emil
Laikku
Shotti
TOUHO
Nero
Titan
Renne
Saiva
Joko

Virallinen nimi
Sandymae’s The Lucky One
Red Arctica's Satu Peikoista
Makiharjun Autumn Spirit

Ohjaaja
Stefan Lillvik
Meeri Kivimaki
Viivi Virkkula

Armored Heroine's Dropkick MurphySanna Korhonen

Kuurakirsun Niiskuneiti
Villivuokon Valskari

Hilima

Coastline Living Loving Maid
Taiga Doo's Just Do It
Ghosteye's Tiny Mickey
Kilvan Hati

Bingis Bob The Builder
Petmarin Bonbon

Virallinen nimi
Irhaberki Flrge Luja
Bywater Delaya

Qojotes Vanilla Storm
Gooseberry

Willow Creek Valeria
Mimakon Fast Freddie
Katajakonnun Mr. Boombastic
Rocbee Eleanora
Baskethill's Love Of Fire
Laikku

Promillen Edradour
Ronetta’s Candyman
Fungo Intelligente
Spinnrockens Titan
Dordilla Karim
Lynggarden's Diana
Yokonyt

Katja Matero

Kaisa Jarvinen
Tanja Etelaaho
Taina Lehtonen
Kirsi Hyvarinen

Piiu Hassinen

Mari Pilvento

Marika Tahti
Anna-Liisa Paakkola

.7.2016 B agility (13), 24.7.2016 C agility (11), 24.7.2016 D agility (10)

Ohjaaja

Mari Pilvento

Satu Hukkanen
Annika Haikonen
Hilma-Kaisa Heinonen
Minna Junttila

Moona Karppinen
Jonna Kemppainen
Henna Lohtander
Jaana Heiskari
Katariina Pietila
Minna Martimo

Riitta Laukka

Krista Oikarinen

Sara Marja Boine
Susa Rantala

Rikke Katrin Masternes
Tarja Seppala

Mini 2, 23.7.2016 B agility (4), 23.7.2016 A hyppy (3), 24.7.2016 D agility (4), 24.7.2016 C agility (4)

B A D
45

46

47 47

48 48 48

Raahen Koirakerho ry

Cc
45
46
47
48

Rotu
shelam
jackru
kaasna
cavspa

Nimi
Perro
namu
Walma
Diiva

Virallinen nimi

Minitiimin Cruizn On Cloud Nine
Amories Zenita Jackie
Koivunevan Hubba Bubba
Cisosan Caramelli

Ohjaaja
Tuulikki Rajala
Noora Annunen
Sirpa Suvanto
Heidi Kaanta

Seura
KAS
RAAHE
KAS
OKK
ACTIV
OKK
OKK
ACTIV
ARCT
ACTIV
ARCT
NODO
KAS
HPJKS

Seura
JKF
RAAHE
OKK
HKS
KAS
ACTIV
HKS
K-PKK
ACTIV
OKK
TORKK
ACTIV
TYKHA

Seura
TORKK
OKK
OKK
OKK
SIEVI
HIFI
HIFI
RAAHE
KAS
RAAHE
ACTIV
HKS
KAS
(NOR)
RAAHE
(NOR)
OKK

Seura
OKK
ACTIV
TYKHA
KAS

SAGI
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Kilpailu, paikka Raahe

Mini 2, 23.7.2016 B agility (4), 23.7.2016 A hyppy (3), 24.7.2016 D agility (4), 24.7.2016 C agility (4)

B
49
50

A
49
50

D

C Rotu Nimi
wecope lita
kaasna Viini

Virallinen nimi

Puksipuun Poppaloora

Juliuksen Zarina

Ohjaaja
Mikko Palsola
Anne Harkdnen

Medi 2, 23.7.2016 B agility (6), 23.7.2016 A hyppy (6), 24.7.2016 D agility (7), 24.7.2016 C agility (7)

B

54
55
56
57
58
59

A

54
55
56
57
58
59

D
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Cc
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Rotu
shelam
koohon
parson
espves
koohon
shelam
shelam
koohon
sakmet

Nimi
Rocky
Beea
Ressu
Alba
Veea
Nella
Nova
Utu
Luka

Virallinen nimi

Shadeland On My Wings Again
Mendikan Beea Bonita

Repoketun Firefly
Canes Marinos Alba

Chirpy Super Trouper
Cool Melody Elegant Ellie
Frosty Night's Apassionata

Chirpy Superlative
Luka

Ohjaaja
Nina Karkkainen

Anne-Maria Kumpulainen

Minna Tirkkonen
Marika S6éderman

Henna-Mari Mannisto

Milla Isohatala
Jenniina Sutinen
Ritva Koivuranta
Tiina Vaihoja

Maksi 2, 23.7.2016 B agility (11), 23.7.2016 A hyppy (10), 24.7.2016 D agility (8), 24.7.2016 C agility (8)

B
60
61
62
63

65
66
67
68
69
70
71

A
60
61
62

65
66
67
68
69
70
71

D

61
62
63
64
65
66
67

69

C Rotu Nimi
sakpai  Ani
61 borcol  No6pd
62 auspai Kodak
63 auspai Titan
64 slapko Radlli
65 borcol Keira
66 belpag Jeri
67 borcol Into
belpam Zena
69 borcol  Daisy
auskel  Tikki
whippe  Spooky

Virallinen nimi

Aufgeweckt Annabella

Lapintéhti Babette

Just The Way You R Av New Thinking

Spinnrockens Titan
Simeon

Durante Kullannuppu

Donatrix Bacilisk
Into
Tama On Galaksi

Sandymae’s Sunshine

Cefeus Xita li

Refined Moon Maniac

Ohjaaja

Kati Rasku

Taina Kakilehto
Linn Kristin Baer
Sara Marja Boine
Hanne Heikkinen

Maija-Leena Merenheimo

Kati Korento
Maria Vilppola
Jaana Vaarala
Minna Lillvik
Erja Pohjolainen
Kati Rasku

Mini 3, 23.7.2016 A hyppy (9), 23.7.2016 B agility (9), 24.7.2016 C agility (9), 24.7.2016 D agility (9)

A
72
73

77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Medi 3, 23.7.2016 A hyppy (15), 23.7.2016 B agility (15), 24.7.2016 C agility (12), 24.7.2016 D agility (12)

A
84
85
86

88

91

93

Raahen Koirakerho ry

B
72
73

77
78
79
80
81
82
83

B
84
85
86

88

91

93

C
72

74
75
76
77

79
81

82
83

Cc

85

87

89
90
91
92
93

D Rotu Nimi
72 mittel Oona
kadasna Vilma
74 borter  Juju
75 wecoca Myy
76 kaapin Rico
77 shelam Kirill
kesvil Uikku
79 kiihar Geisha
jackru Ralli
81 engkte Rayha
82 borter Didi
83 shelam Carla

D

85

87

89
90
91
92
93

Rotu
kesvil
schape
shelam
espves
kesvil
shelam
cocspa
shelam
mudi
shelam

Nimi
Zorro
Unna
Elle
Bablo
Duke
Eetu
Tattis
Vili
Sipsa
Elle

Virallinen nimi

Mintgarden's Ruthenium
Goldwascher Praline

Mel Arctic Moving On
Agicard's Columba Palumbus

Achina's Brand
Taikahannan Prinssi

Miracle Minx Garnet Star

Magic Trick's Geisha
Multakirsun Taran Toivo

Great Bernina's Innostunut Onni

Eysha Kham-Mi

Caravan Ultra Marine

Virallinen nimi

Chanzonet Quick Step Classic
High Volts Hocus-Pocus
Bluemeadow's Quizzing For Fun

Gotcha Freestyler
Dualcore

Storyteller

Miklaus Macadamia

Azlandos Knight Rider
Vimmatun Taysillatuleen
Amor'jade Definitely Wild Soul

Ohjaaja

Matti Jarvela
Anne Harkdnen
Leena Inberg
Mirja Paivarinne
Sanna Vilkko
Kirsi Hyvarinen
Juha Lehtikangas
Janita Peura
Eveliina Mustanoja
Tuula Karhu
Maarit Niemela
Marjo Kuha

Ohjaaja

Elina Holappa
Seija Matero
lina Laurén
Mika Kangas
liris Manninen
Nina Karkkainen
Vanessa Makiharju
Matti Valutie
Kati Poutiainen
Marjo Kuha

SAGI

Seura
NODO
KAS

Seura
OKK
SAWON
TYKHA
ACTIV
YLIKS
SHELT
OKK
TORKK
RAAHE

Seura
K-PKK
KAS
(NOR)
(NOR)
SAWON
ACTIV
ACTIV
ACTIV
ACTIV
JKF
ACTIV
K-PKK

Seura
ACTIV
KAS
KAS
YLIKS
RAGIT
ACTIV
ACTIV
ACTIV
AETSA
ACTIV
BAT
RAGIT

Seura
KAS
RAGIT
RAGIT
OKK
OKK
OKK
RAGIT
TORKK
OKK
RAGIT
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Kilpailu, paikka Raahe

Medi 3, 23.7.2016 A hyppy (15), 23.7.2016 B agility (15), 24.7.2016 C agility (12), 24.7.2016 D agility (12)

A B C
94 94
95 95 95
96 96 96
97 97
98 98
99 99
100 100 100
101 101 101
102
103 103

D

95
96

100
101
102

Rotu
shelam
parson
shelam
shelam
shauts
koohon
schape
kesvil
espves
shelam

Nimi
Ville
Piiparinen
Oiva
Voltti
Ruuti
Sinkku
Tuuni
Huge
Borje
Roope

Virallinen nimi

Keskelt Korpee Fauhti Formula

Maitomiehen Trap
T&htiniityn Arthur
Susadan Vroom Vroom
Tacillan Yes Of Course
Manusia's Woudy

High Volts Isla Wuffy

Ohjaaja

Arja Mattila

Kirsi Huhta

Eija Valutie

Niina Kantola
Jonna Kuparinen
Eija Makslahti
Seija Matero

Hugo Junior Von Anke's Aristodogs Juha Lehtikangas

Caraydan Niodid
Susadan Chop Chop

Mika Kangas
Tiina Jounio

Maksi 3, 23.7.2016 A hyppy (18), 23.7.2016 B agility (18), 24.7.2016 C agility (15), 24.7.2016 D agility (15)

A B C

104
105 105

106

107

108 108 108
109 109

110 110 110

111

112

113

114

115

116 116 116
17 117
118 118
119 119
120 120
121 121

122 122 122

123 123 123
124 124
126 125
126 126

127 127 127
128 128

129
130 130

Raahen Koirakerho ry

D
104

106
107
108

110
111
112
113
114
115
116

122
123

127

129

Rotu
auspai
borcol
belpat
auskel
porves
auspai
hovawa
auspai
belpag
auskel
belpat
borcol
borcol
borcol
hovawa
lyhcol
engspa
auspai
belpag
auspai
borcol
novnou
belpat
belpat
lyhcol
auskel
kroati

Nimi
Kawa
Hoyry
Sera
Ness
Hupi
Rudi
Raksa
Lysti
HIKU
Zero
Rasta
Kipp
Eka
Nipsu
Mila
Tiuha
Jekku
Aava
Nevi
Onni
lipo
Mauri
Hertta
Ava
Hertta
Thelma
Cinna

Virallinen nimi

Namikiss Is Royal Eagle
Eyewitness Ewe-no-me
Off Line's First Joy
Arkosligeti Magic Eyes Kiwi

Konkkaronkan Sattuman Summa
Pikipaimenen Syypaa Sun Hymyyn

Hofmacher Oberst

Namikiss Impossible Mission
Hassle Of Irresistible Black
Dinaisa Sun Lord

Perfect Macho Of Dark Brightness

Bearpon's Viki

Toimiva Mali

Kuunvarjon Sielulintu
Hofmacher Milan

Meiningin Kipene

Quadmir's Belling Hopes
Kia-Rina Full Of Fire

Redion lllustre

Chocolatier

Eyewitness Mighty Good Man
Ainstainin Buuttaus Toimii
Hukkarullan Hupakko
Dordilla Jolanda
Clingstone's Me Myself And |
Durante Diandra

Tuus Pomppukiekko

Ohjaaja

Alli Kuninkaanniemi
Reetta Rounaja
Eini Vedenoja
Riitta Nousiainen
Erja Hepo-aho-Havana
Rosa Niemela

Mia Roth

Jaana Pussila
Liisa Niemi-Sirvio
Sanna Vilkko
Susanna Kariniemi
Jaana Vaara

Tiina Leinonen
Niina Jarvela
Laura Pohjola
Saila Makikangas
Kati Leskela

Marjo Rajalampi
Minttu Mikkonen
Maria Vilppola
Reetta Rounaja
Josefina Sipila
Jenni Junttila

Tiia Riikola

Anni Pohjola

Riitta Nousiainen
Satu Kettukangas

Seura
HPJKS
ACTIV
TORKK
ACTIV
K-PKK
TORKK
RAGIT
ACTIV
OKK
OKK

Seura
OKK
ACTIV
YLIKS
ACTIV
OKK
ACTIV
RAAHE
OKK
OKK
RAGIT
SIEVI
TORKK
KAS
K-PKK
KAS
K-PKK
ACTIV
KAS
OKK
ACTIV
ACTIV
AST
KAS
ACTIV
KAS
ACTIV
RAAHE

SAGI
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